
Nordic Team Trail-O Event 26th - 27th Sep. 2009 / Day 2

Sipoo, Finland         28.9.2009 11:20

Tulosluettelo E-sarja
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Name Team s 5.2 Points Time Time1 T1 Time2 T2 Time3 T3Time4T4Time5T5Time6T6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Yli

1 Jullum Martin NOR 1 21 36 9 B 11 C 16 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A B B C Z B A C Z

2 Hartman Pertti FIN 1 21 46 26 B 12 C 8 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B Z Z B A C Z

3 Råberg Anna SWE 2 21 61 29 B 14 C 18 A B A B B Z B Z B A B A A B C Z B A C Z

4 Rusanen Antti FIN 1 21 114 26 E 11 C 17 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B A C Z

5 Gerdtman Stig SWE 1 21 134 34 E 21 C 19 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B A C Z

6 Waaler Kjetil NOR 1 20 32 10 B 6 C 16 A B Z B B Z Z Z B A B A B B C Z B A C Z

7 Wiksell Marit SWE 1 20 44 22 B 10 C 12 A B A B A Z Z Z B A B B A B C Z B A C Z

8 Jokiranta Mika FIN 3, SipRa 20 48 13 B 14 C 21 A B Z B B Z Z Z B A C A A B C Z B A C Z

9 Zeelig Anna OK77 20 70 26 B 20 C 24 A B A C B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B D C Z

10 Lundkvist Erik SWE 2 20 111 18 B 19 C 14 B B A B B Z Z Z B A B A B B C Z B A C Z

11 Peni Hannu FIN 3, SipRa 20 113 32 B 43 C 38 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z D A C C

12 Dalin Johanna SWE 2 20 118 30 E 16 C 12 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B A B Z

13 Niemi Hannu FIN 1 20 141 25 B 34 C 22 B B A B Z Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B A C Z

14 Turto Jari FIN 1 20 181 27 E 17 C 17 B B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B A C Z

15 Jansson Ola SWE 2 19 57 25 B 18 C 14 A B A B A Z Z Z B A B A B B C Z D A C Z

16 Kaukonen Marja FIN 2 19 102 35 B 40 C 27 A B A B B Z B Z B A B A A B C Z D A B Z

17 Andersson Nils-Olov SWE 3 19 107 21 B 16 C 10 D B A B B Z Z Z Z A B A B B C Z B A C Z

18 Fredholm Martin SWE 1 19 108 33 D 6 C 9 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A B B C Z B A B Z

19 Haug Jan Erik NOR 2 19 108 39 B 47 C 22 A B A B B Z Z Z B Z B A A B C Z D A C C

20 Tani Jukka FIN 3, SipRa 19 139 14 C 23 C 42 A B A C A Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B A C Z

21 Johansson Michael SWE 2 18 60 14 B 34 C 12 A B A B A Z Z Z C A B A B B C Z B A C C

22 Jakobsson Robert SWE 1 18 91 25 B 14 C 52 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B B B B C Z B A B C

23 Waaler Lars Jakob NOR 1 18 93 15 E 10 C 8 A B Z B B Z Z Z B B B A B B C Z B A C Z

24 Vogelius Vibeke DEN 1 18 102 22 E 14 C 6 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A A B C Z B Z B D

25 Stålnacke Erik SWE 1 18 129 22 E 9 C 38 A B A B B C Z Z B A B A B B C Z B A B Z

26 Michelotti Guido ITA 2 18 150 21 E 26 C 43 A B A B B Z Z Z B A B A Z B C Z Z A B Z

27 Inkinen Martti FIN 2 18 171 21 E 13 C 17 B B A B A Z Z Z B A B A A B B Z B A C Z

28 Blyakhman Anatoly RUS 1 17 62 13 B 18 C 31 A B A B A A Z Z B A B A Z B C A B B C Z

29 Jansson Nils Raseborg 17 127 26 B 29 E 12 A B A B B C Z Z B A B B Z B C Z D A C Z

30 Kapanen Jarmo RiSu - 17 153 11 C 12 D 10 A B A C B Z Z Z B A B A B B C Z D A C Z

31 Fredholm Owe SWE 3 16 50 15 B 23 C 12 A B B C B Z Z Z C A B A A B C A B E B Z

32 Kobzarev Alexander RUS 1 16 97 7 C 17 C 13 A C A B A C B Z B A B A A B C A B A C Z

33 Anttila Kyllikki FIN 2 16 111 18 E 12 C 21 A A A B Z Z Z Z B A B B A B C Z B A B D



34 Inkinen Lasse Hiisi 16 114 41 B 28 C 45 A B B C A Z Z Z B A B A A B B A D A C Z

35 Galletti Stefano ITA 2 16 133 28 E 22 C 23 A B A B B C Z B C B B A B B C Z B A C Z

36 Vainio Risto FIN 3, SipRa 16 139 25 B 30 C 24 E B A B A Z Z Z B A B B A B C Z D A C C -1

37 Pelessoni Renato ITA 1 16 143 21 C 38 C 24 A B A B Z Z C Z B A B A Z B C Z D D C Z

38 Larsen Lars Ole DEN 1 16 162 5 C 13 C 24 B B A B B C B Z B A B A Z B C Z B Z C Z

39 Mäntyniemi Matti TY 16 166 14 C 16 C 16 B B A B B Z Z B B A B B A B C Z D A B Z

40 Riivari Veijo KaaRa 16 169 23 C 41 C 45 A B Z B A Z B B B A B A B B C Z B A C Z

41 Lindström Kenth SWE 3 15 57 28 B 20 C 9 A B A B B C Z Z B A B B Z B C Z B E B D -1

42 Shmatov Pavel RUS 1 15 72 13 B 14 C 45 A B A C A Z C Z B Z B A B B Z Z B C C Z

43 Falda Roberta ITA 1 15 105 15 C 18 C 12 A B A B B C B B B A C A Z B C Z B Z C Z

44 Waaler Ole-Johan NOR 2 15 116 6 C 7 C 43 A B Z B B Z B Z C A B A Z B C Z A Z C Z

45 Gammelgård Ken Tranan HIK 15 126 27 A 19 C 20 A Z A B A Z C Z B A B A A B C Z B B B Z -1

46 Väinä Tuomas FIN 2 15 190 35 E 18 D 17 A B A B A C Z Z B A B A B B C Z D A B Z

47 Grilli Alberto ITA 2 15 191 25 E 19 D 27 A B A B B Z Z Z C A B D A C C Z B Z C E

48 Oginskiy Eduard RUS 1 14 44 15 B 18 C 11 A C B B A Z C Z B A B B B B C Z C B C Z

49 Seppä Pekka FIN 2 14 98 29 B 25 C 44 A B Z C B Z B Z B A B A B C C A B A B D

50 Pekkarinen Eila KeU 14 106 20 C 13 C 13 A B A A A Z Z B B A Z B B C C Z B A C Z

51 Turto Miia Hiisi 14 110 7 C 17 C 26 A B A B Z Z B B B B B A Z B B Z B A B Z

52 Ask Arne NOR 1 14 113 21 B 17 C 15 B B Z B B Z B Z B A B A B B B Z D A B B

53 Emel'yanova Anna RUS 2, Moscow 14 116 14 A 16 C 26 A B A C Z Z Z B B A B Z A B C Z D B C Z -1

54 Ovesen Knut NOR 1 14 120 26 B 52 C 42 A B A B A Z Z B C A B Z B B B A D A C Z

55 Sønsterudbråten Egil NOR 2 14 120 19 C 17 C 24 A B Z B A C Z B B A B A A B C Z B Z B D

56 Saxtorph Søren DEN 1 14 123 19 E 27 C 17 A B A B A Z Z Z C A C D Z B C Z B A B C

57 Kucherenko Dmitry RUS 1 14 157 25 B 18 C 54 B B A B A Z C B B Z B B B B C Z B A B Z

58 Pinola Kari FIN 1 14 257 60 - 19 C 58 E B Z B B C Z Z B A B B A B C Z D A B C

59 Bütt Seppo FIN 3, SipRa 13 75 28 B 18 C 29 A B A B B C Z B B A A B B B C A Z Z C C

60 Fredholm Eva SWE 3 13 115 25 E 15 C 15 A B Z B B C Z Z C A B D B B C Z D E B Z

61 Haug Gro Kristin NOR 3 13 134 26 D 27 C 21 A B Z B B Z C B C A B Z C B Z A B A C Z

62 Beltramo Marina ITA 2 13 152 18 C 43 C 31 A C A B B Z C B B A A A B A C Z D C C Z

63 Bettin Renato ITA 1 13 160 18 E 25 C 57 A B A B A C Z B C A Z B B B C Z B D C Z

64 Manea Roberto ITA 1 13 175 32 B 44 C 39 D B A C A B B Z B A B A Z B C A B Z B Z

65 Pedersen Bengt-Erik NOR 2 13 179 40 B 24 C 55 B B A B A C C Z B A B B B C C Z B Z A Z

66 Ask Eldrid S. NOR 3 13 196 47 E 53 C 36 A B A B B Z B B Z A Z A B B C A B A B D

67 Giovannini Marco ITA 2 13 224 10 C 41 B 53 A B A B A Z B B B A A A B B C A D A C Z

68 Schultz Maria DEN 1 13 225 16 C 12 D 17 D B A B A C B B C A B A B B C Z B A C Z

69 Waaler Martin Aa. NOR 3 12 65 26 B 16 C 23 A B A B B C A Z B Z B Z B B C A Z Z B D

70 Maltsev Dmitry RUS 2, Moscow 12 110 18 E 16 C 16 A B A C B C C Z B B A D B B C Z B C C D

71 Yoginii Freja DEN 1 12 121 16 C 20 C 25 A C A BZ B Z B A Z Z B A Z B Z Z B A A Z

72 Markelin Tuomo HS 12 130 28 C 11 C 31 A B A A B C Z B B A A B B B C Z D C C C

73 Lundberg Håkan SWE 3 12 185 24 E 23 C 18 B B Z B A Z B Z B A B B Z B C A B D B Z



74 Skaaraas Grete G. NOR 3 12 193 16 C 20 C 37 D B A B Z Z C Z B A A A B B C A B Z B Z -1

75 Ovesen Thorunn Aa. NOR 3 12 257 18 C 35 D 24 B B A B B BZ B Z B A B A Z B B Z B B B D

76 Dudnik Vladimir RUS 11 80 27 B 31 C 22 A B B Z B Z A Z B B A C A B A Z C D A D

77 Inkinen Minna Hiisi 11 102 10 C 21 C 11 A B B C B Z B Z B B B A A C Z A CE E C B

78 Michelotti Giuliano ITA 1 11 144 23 C 16 C 45 A B A B A C B Z C A B Z Z B C Z D B B D

79 Skaaraas Ole Arnt NOR 2 11 231 23 C 18 A 10 B B Z B B Z Z B B A B D AC C C A D AZ C Z

80 Nuzhnyy Viacheslav RUS 2, Moscow 10 204 5 C 10 D 9 D B B Z B Z C B B A B Z A B C Z Z C A D

81 Shiryaev Andrey RUS 2, Moscow 9 227 54 E 23 D 30 A B A B B Z Z A C C A D A B C Z B A A C -4

82 Kovaleva Natalia RUS 2, Moscow 8 156 28 C 30 C 38 A B B C Z Z B B B A A B A Z B Z C E C E -1

83 Kapanen Kalevi RiSu - 4 333 52 C 44 A 57 D C A AC C A B B A A A C B A B E A D


